CITY: ALBERT LEA
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INDUSTRY

CONSTRUCT -HEAVY, CIVIL
CONSTRUCT -SPECIAL TRADES
MFG -FOOD

MFG -WOOD PRODUCT

MFG -PRINTING, SUPPORT
MFG -FABRICATED METAL

MFG -MACHINERY

WHOLESALE -DURABLE
WHOLESALE -NONDURABLE
RETL -VEHICLES, PARTS
RETL -FURNITURE STORES
RETL -ELECTRONICS

RETL -BUILDING MATERIAL
RETL -FOOD BEVERAGE STORE
RETL -HEALTH, PERSONAL
RETL -GASOLINE STATIONS
RETL -CLOTHING, ACCESSORY
RETL -LEISURE GOODS

RETL -GENERAL MERCHANDISE
RETL -MISC STORE RETAILER
RETL -NONSTORE RETAILERS
TRANSPORTATION -TRUCK
TRANSPORTATION -SUPPORT
INFO -OTHER SERVICES
CREDIT INTERMEDIATION
REAL ESTATE

RENTAL, LEASING SERVICES
PROF,SCIENTIFIC,TECH SERV
ADMIN, SUPPORT SERVICES
HEALTH -AMBULATORY CARE
AMUSEMENT, GAMBLING, RECR
ACCOMODATION

FOOD SERV, DRNKING PLACES
REPAIR, MAINTENANCE
PERSONAL, LAUNDRY SERVICE
RELIGIOUS,CIVIC,PROF ORGS
UNDES IGNATED

CITY TOTAL

GROSS SALES

$3,926,673
$8,396,512
$86,337,709
$13,190,448
$7,662,301
$11,636,665
$63,885,694
$17,505,752
$9,085,607
$164,564,078
$5,076,137
$812,899
$45,898,648
$50,802,094
$9,737,235
$90,104,502
$6,416,918
$3,224,565
$65,459,486
$13,636,967
$7,201,223
$5,634,021
$889,342
$982,180
$164,733
$1,544,337
$2,185,718
$4,526,279
$5,252,891
$3,005,051
$2,130,469
$4,905,598
$21,693,168
$6,735,975
$3,062,319
$1,804,929
$232,745,025

$981,824,148

MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS

CITY BY INDUSTRY

ANNUAL 2004

TAXABLE SALES SALES TAX
$188,174 $12,232
$2,171,610 $141,150
$133,830 $8,698
$214,234 $13,923
$973,677 $63,290
$558,653 $36,315
$645,204 $41,940
$5,624,201 $365,574
$144,122 $9,388
$15,409,493 $1,001,805
$4,396,180 $285,752
$664,837 $43,216
$18,192,564 $1,182,516
$15,059,115 $1,097,355
$1,197,583 $77,843
$12,579,176 $817,641
$4,214,452 $273,937
$2,566,942 $166,854
$37,384,886 $2,430,023
$4,123,092 $268,006
$2,259,438 $146,863
$89,765 $5,834
$344,653 $22,403
$200,847 $13,055
$149,003 $9,685
$364,660 $23,703
$1,911,899 $124,273
$910,651 $59,189
$2,299,560 $149,469
$64,655 $4,204
$1,752,338 $120,975
$4,826,631 $313,731
$21,023,982 $1,407,178
$3,284,312 $214,592
$829,732 $53,932
$1,792,648 $140,038
$35,504,196 $2,307,764
$204,050,995 $13,454,346

USE TAX

$551
$8,153
$154,618
$1,197
$1,577
$2,083
$11,560
$6,703
$2,005
$1,442
$11,720
$0
$25,112
$11,906
$88
$6,178
$3,182
$94
$19,333
$3,606
$3,338
$998
$2,376

$232,914

$531,695

TOTAL TAX

$12,783
$149,303
$163,316
$15,120
$64,867
$38,398
$53,500
$372,277
$11,393
$1,003,247
$297,472
$43,216
$1,207,628
$1,109,261
$77,931
$823,819
$277,119
$166,948
$2,449,356
$271,612
$150,201
$6,832
$24,779
$13,055
$13,147
$23,703
$124,768
$66,477
$149,992
$5,998
$120,975
$314,798
$1,410,957
$216,461
$54,466
$140,188
$2,540,678

$13,986,041
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